National Championships Luxembourg ME - Road Race | 2014

procyclingstats.com

29/06/2014 | 151 km | 31 starting
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CCD HELMIG Christian
TFR JUNGELS Bob
LDT ZANGERLE Joel
LDT SCHLECHTER Pit
LDT KIRSCH Alex
TFR SCHLECK Andy
TFR SCHLECK Frank

LUX19810517
LUX19920922
LUX19881011
LUX19901026
LUX19920612
LUX19850610
LUX19800415
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WGG DRUCKER Jempy

ALM GASTAUER Ben

TFR DIDIER Laurent

LDT MORABITO Massimo—
CCD FRITSCH Sven—

LDT FEIEREISEN Kevin

LDT THILL Tom

LUX19860903
LUX19871114
LUX19840719
LUX19930225
LUX19940529
LUX19920412
LUX19900331



